
Datum Einlagerung (kWh) Auslagerung (kWh) Arbeitsgasvolumen Füllstand (kWh)

1.388.153.933
01.07.2020 9.291.768 0 1.397.445.701
02.07.2020 9.285.216 0 1.406.730.917
03.07.2020 9.709.944 0 1.416.440.861
04.07.2020 13.990.752 0 1.430.431.613
05.07.2020 9.267.672 0 1.439.699.285
06.07.2020 9.263.880 0 1.448.963.165
07.07.2020 14.059.824 0 1.463.022.989
08.07.2020 12.826.680 0 1.475.849.669
09.07.2020 9.218.496 0 1.485.068.165
10.07.2020 9.571.536 0 1.494.639.701
11.07.2020 9.644.232 0 1.504.283.933
12.07.2020 9.011.232 0 1.513.295.165
13.07.2020 2.400.000 0 1.515.695.165
14.07.2020 17.965.000 0 1.533.660.165
15.07.2020 4.230.576 0 1.537.890.741
16.07.2020 16.414.552 0 1.554.305.293
17.07.2020 8.012.520 0 1.562.317.813
18.07.2020 8.072.160 0 1.570.389.973
19.07.2020 4.138.232 0 1.574.528.205
20.07.2020 17.891.736 0 1.592.419.941
21.07.2020 0 0 1.592.419.941
22.07.2020 0 0 1.592.419.941
23.07.2020 6.058.392 0 1.598.478.333
24.07.2020 10.717.272 0 1.609.195.605
25.07.2020 10.810.704 0 1.620.006.309
26.07.2020 7.372.632 0 1.627.378.941
27.07.2020 8.659.104 0 1.636.038.045
28.07.2020 8.527.488 0 1.644.565.533
29.07.2020 8.647.080 0 1.653.212.613
30.07.2020 8.886.960 0 1.662.099.573
31.07.2020 0 0 1.662.099.573

Summe 273.945.640 0


